Asset #
AC-01
AC-02
AHU-01
AHU-02
CH-05

9/25/2013 7:34:00 PM

Asset Description

AIR CONDITIONER
AIR CONDITIONER
AIR HANDLING UNIT
AIR HANDLING UNIT
CHILLER

Assets Added This Month and Last Month

Account

0600
0600
0600
0600
0600

Category
ACU
ACU
AHD
AHD

CHI

Sub-Category
GEN
GEN
AHU
AHU
GEN

Risk #

13.00
13.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

Added

08/01/13
09/01/13
08/15/13
09/22/13
08/28/13
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